
Wednesday, December 10NAA
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9..0 Music As You Like It
10. 0. Devotions; Rev. E. W.
Hames
10.20 For My Lady: Leslie Wood-
gate, Conductor
11. 0 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Music and Romance
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Piano Sonata in F, Op. 54Septet in E Flat, Op. 20

: Beethoven3.30 Musical Highlights
3.45 Music While You Work
4.15 Light Music
4.30 Children’s Hour
5. 0 Variety
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 consumer Time: TheWomen’s Angle on Aid to Britain
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
HEATHER SMITH (violin) andERIC MAXWELL (piano)Sonata in B Flat Arne
Sonata in D Mozart
(A Studio Recital)

7.45 The St? Mary’s College In-strumental QuintetAir in C Minor
Gavotte Bach
Musette Handel
Pastoral Huristone
Moonlight on the Lake

Quilter(A Studio Recital)
8. 0 Dorian Ariel Singers, con-ducted by Harry Luscombe"The Nativity" Parry(From the Concert Chamber)
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
98.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 Songs by Men
9.43... ‘The Human Mind: The
Psychologist’s Laboratory"
(BBC Programme)

10.11. Masters in Lighter Mood41. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

UN?> AUCKLAND880 ke, 341 m.
6. Op.m. Tea Time Tunes
6.30 Popular Artists
7. 0 After Dinner Music
8.0 Band Programme
8.30 "The Man of Property"(BBC Programme)9.0 Classical Recitals
10. 0 -Salon Music10.30 Close down

(}7 AUCKLAND
1250 kc, 240 m.

4.30 p.m. Popular Recordings5. 0 Variety6.30 Dinner Music7. 0 Listeners’ Own Programme10. 0 Close down

ONY, mk S70 kc. 526 m.
While Parliament is being broad-cast from 2YA this Statian’s pub-lished programmes will be pre-Xe sented from 2YC
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m, LONDON NEWS9..0 Ted Steele’s Novatones9.15 Voices in Harmony980 © Local Weather Conditions9.32 Laszlo Szentgyorgi (violin)
9.40 Music While You Work0.40 Devotional Service0.25 A.C.E. TALK: "How We
Can Help Britain"
10:28-10.30 Time Signals10.40 For My Lady: "PaulClifford"

414. 0 In Lighter Mood ~

12. 0 Lunch Music
2.0 p.m. CLASSICAL HOUR

* Violin Concerto in D, K.218
‘Symphony in C, K.554 ("TheJupiter") : é

German Dances, K,600, 1 to 4
3.0 Health in the Home: HeartSe." ES ae seed

Ballads for Choice
3.30 Musie While You Work4.0 With the Virtuosi
4.30 Children’s Hour: Kathleen
Harrington’s Choir and ‘The
Lost Cave of Pukerangi," by V.
May ,Cottrell
5. 0 At Close of Afternoon
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Consumer Time
The Women’s Angle on Aid toBritain
7.15 Gardening Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Strings of the BBC Scottish
Orchestra
Inverness Gatheringarr. WhyteCircassion Circle
7.36 JOSEPH MILLER (bari-
tone)
Hell’s Pavement
A Wanderer’s Song
A Sailor’s Prayer
Cape Horn Gospel Keel(A Studio Recital)
7.46 An American in Britain, the
Story of a young American’s 6-
week tour, told by Douglass
Montgomery
8.15 Charles Enesco and his
Sextet
8.30 The Story Behind the
Song, featuring a studio ladies’
chorus conducted by Kenneth
Strong
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 "Vanity Fair’
(BBC Production) :

10. 0 Dorsey and his
Cabaret Band
(From the Majestic Cabaret)
10.30 The King Cole Trio
10.45 Xavier Cugat and his Wal-dorf Astoria Hotel Orchestra
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
411.20 Close down

OW 4 WELLINGTON840 ke. 357 m.
6. Op.m. Dance Music2 Something New
7.15 Victor Silvester Time
7.30 Favourites from the Operas
7.45 Orchestral Interlude
8. 0 Classical Music
The London Symphony Orches-
tra, conducted by Weingartner
Leonora Overture No. 2, Op.

° Gems from Musical Comedy

8.146 The Philadelphia. Orches-
tra, with Soloists and Chorus,
conducted by Stokowski
Symphony No. 9 in D Minor,
Op, 125 ("The Choral’’)

9.26 Walter Gieseking (piano)
and ae Orchestra, con-ducted by Karl Bohm \

Concerto No. 4 in G, Op. 58
‘Beethoven

10. 0 David Granville and his
Ensemble
10.30 Close down

PeVOR
7. Op.m. Accent on Rhythm
7.20 Popular Fallacies
7.33 The Melody Lingers on(BBC Production)8. 0 Premiere: The Week’s
New Releases
o Theatre: "The

Devil’s Flower"
9. 0 FromA to Z tai ag theCatalogue
9.30et Young Man with a SwingBa
berSorWellingtonDistrictWeather
down

2N7 (3 NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370m.
6.30 p.m. An Hour for the Child-ren; "Bluey’’
7.30 Sports session
8. 0 Concert Session
8.30 "Impudent Impostors"
10: 0 Close down

, OAH NAPIER: 750 ke. 395m,
|7. 0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Merry Melodies
9.32 Morning Variety
9.50 Morning Star: Artur Rub-instein (piano)
10. 0 A.C.E, Talk: "Flayour"
10.15 Music While You Work
10.45 "Krazy Kapers"11.0 Matinee
12. Q@ Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Variety
3.30 Sonata in F Minor

Beethoven4. 0 "Those We Love"4.30 Children’s Hour
5. 0 Waltz Time
6. 0 Dinner Music

,

6.30 LONDON NEWS7.6 Consumer Time"The Women’s Angle on Aid to
Britain"7.15 Hawke’s Bay Stock Market:
Report
7.30 Evening Programme
oe Theatre: "Spring Clean-ng’ .

8.30 Let’s Dance: Modern Style9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News .
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 "Faust," Act 1 GounodThe whole opera is to be pre-sented on the following four
Wednesday nights10.0 "Return Journey’: JohnMoore, of Gloucestershire
10.30 Close down

\Z NELSON2 IN] 920 ke. 327 m,
7. 0 p.m. "Coral Island"
7.15 Hal Kemp and his Orches-tra
In an 18th Century DrawingRoom Scott‘Sunrise Serenade Carle
Siberian Sleigh Ride Scott
7.25 Sports Review
7.40 Neapolitan Novelty Orch-estra
7.46 ‘Dad end Dave"
8. 0 Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Walter Goehr
Nights at the Ballet

8.10 "Swords and Plough-shares," an adventure in steel
production
8.25 Reginald Dixon (organ)
8.31 Fred Hartley Interlude
8.46 Lily Pons (soprano)The Wren Benedict
Arietta ? Pergolesi
8.52 Alexander Brailowsky
(piano)
Pastorale and Cepriccio

Scarlatti-Tausig
Eccossaises Chopin9.3 Band Music
Black Dyke Mills Bend f
The Impressario Overture
4 Cimarosa
Queensbury March KayBless this House Brahe
9.12. Paul Robeson (bass)The Cobbler’s Song Norton
9.15 Grend Massed Brass Bands
Carmen Suite Bizet9.21 Paul Robesen
Piccaninny Shoes Blake
Se Foden’s Motor WorksBan
Britain on Parade Stewart
Die Fledermeus J. Strauss
9.33 Miscellaneous Light Music0.0 Close down

2S GISBORNE980 kc. 306 m.
7. Op.m. After Dinner Music
7.15 "Dad and Dave’?
7.30 Local Sporting Review
7.42 Variety
8. 0 Music Lovers’ Hour: Lon-don Symphony Orchestra, Benia-mino Gigli (tenor), Vienna Phil-
harmonic Orchestra, BennoMoiseiwitsch (piano)9. 0 Radio Stage
9.40 Richard Crooks (tenor)10. 0 Close down

SSY/ CHRISTCHURCH720 kc. 416m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
%.58 Canterbury Weather Fore-
9. 0 Morning Programme
9.30 BBC Theatre Orchestra
9.46 Light Entertainment
10.10 For My Lady: Frida Lieder
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Music While You Work
11.15 Popular instrumentalists:
Gerry Moore (pieno)
12. 0 Lunch Music2.0 p.m. Music While You Work
2.30 "The Human Mind: A Talkon the Young Delinquent"
(BBC Transcription)3.0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Second Suite of Ancient
Dances and Airs RespighiConcerto in C Bach"Geister" Trio No. 5 in D

Beethoven4.0 Remember These?
,

4.30 Children’s Hour
5. 0 Musical Impressions
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS |

7. 0 Consumer Time
7.10 Local News Service
7.15 Addington Stock Market
Report
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The National Symphony Orch-estra
Overture: Fingal’s Cave

£ Mendelssohn
7.39 JAMES CRUICKSHANKS
(tenor)
Recit: What Means this
Strange Longing

. Cavatine: All Hail Abode soPure and Lowly (‘Faust’’)
Gounod

Questa O Quella ("Rigolet-to" ~ Verdi
Romance (‘The Pearl Fish-ers" Bizet
(A Studio Recital)

7.52 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra, conducted by AntalDorati
Ballet Music: Scheherazade

X = Rimsky-Korsakov
8.33 WILLIAM CLOTHIER
(Wellington baritone)Love That’s True Will Live
Forever
Ombra Mai Fu 7

Ye Verdant Hills Handel
| {A Studio Recital)
8.45 London Philharmonic Or-
_ chestra, conducted by Felix
Weingartner
Eleven Viennese Dances

|

; Beethoven
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 JOY SHAW (mezzo-so-
-prano)
When Rooks Fly Homeward

RowleyThe Dandelion Dunhill
The Snowdrop Craxton
Big Lady Moon

Coleridge-Taylor
Sing, Sing, Break into Song

Mallinson
(From the Studio)

9.42 Egon Petri (piano) and
|

the London Philharmonic Orch-
estra :

Concerto No. 2 in A Liszt
10. 3 Music Light and Bright11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

-$-$_-$--- PSMA CHRISTCHURCH
1200 kc. 250 m.

4.30 p.m. Light Tunes5.0 Debroy Somers and higBand
6. O These Are New
6.30 Favourite MelodiesLondon Philharmonic Orchestra
conducted by Sir ThomasBeecham
Espana Chabrier
6.36 Helen Jepson (soprano)
Lullaby ("Porgy and Bess’’)

Gershwin
6.38 Cedric Sharpe Sextet
Valse Bluette
Les Tresors de Columbine

Driga
6.44. Nelson Eddy (baritone)
Soldiers of Fortune Romberg
6.47 William Murdoch (piano)
Rustie of Spring Sinding
6.50 Light Symphony Orchestra
Strauss Polkas Strauss

* 6.54 Richard Tauber (tenor)
A Kiss in the Night Carolis
6.57 Minneapolis Symphony Or-
chestra
"The Bartered Bride" Furiant.

Smetana,7. 0 Listeners’ Session .

10. O Star for To-night: "In the
Spring,’ with Lettie Craydon
and Patricia Kennedy
10.30 Close down

O74 (=) GREYMOUTH940 ke, 319m. :
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
9. 0 These Are Popular
9.15 Way Out West
9.32 With a Smile and a Song
10. O Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: ‘Gerhard
Husch (baritone)
10.30 Music While You Work
10.45 A.C.E. Talk: "Vulgar Vic-«tuals"
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.45 p.m. Memories of Lehar2.0 Songs for Sale217 "A Splash of Colour"3.0 Classical Music (3rd of
series)
A Night on Bare Mountain

MoussorgskyHow Fair This Spot-Flood of Spring RachmaninoffDer Rosenkavalier Suite
Strausa

3.30 Music While You Work
3.47 "Owen Foster and theDevil"
4. 0 The Boston Pops in LightMoodis)
4.15 Stage Songs4.30 Children’s session: "Davidand Dawn in Fairyland"
45 From the Dance World5.15 They Sing for You6. 0 "The Spoilers’6.14 Recent Arrivals6.30 _. LONDON NEWS7. 0 Consumer Time9 "The Women’s Angle onAid to Britain’
7.16 "OmMecer Crosby"7.30 Evening ProgrammeFor the Bandsman: SalvationArmy Bands of England
7.45 "Impudent Impostors;Arnold du Tilh’"’
8.12 I Know What I Like
8.27 Tunes of the Times9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News9.19 Australian Commentary9.30. Franz Schubert: The’ Manand his Music
10. 0 Favourite Voices: NelsonEddy .

10.15 Piano Styles10.30 Close down
nin,

Al, Y /s\ 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session wh
9. 0 Start the Day Right
9.156 At the Console
9.31 Local Weather Conditions
9.32 Music While You Work |.

10, 0 A.C.E. TALK: "Preservings
Self-sealing lids" ~-

410.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "To Have
and to Hold" (final episode)11. O© Who’s Who in Radio

DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.15 am., 12. p.m., 9.0,1YA A,
30

YA, 3YAayz.


